Business License Rates Effective 2022 License Year

Class 1

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 2

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 3

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 4

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 5

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 6

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 7

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 8.1

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

55.00
2,15
1.94
1.72
151
1.29

60.00
2.35
212
1.88
1.65
141

65.00
255
2.30
2.04
1.79
153

70.00
275
2.48
2.20
1.93
1.65

75.00
295
2.66
2.36
2.07
177

80.00
3.15
2.84
252
2.21
1.89

70.00
2.40
2.16
1.92
1.68
144

Class 11

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 12

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 13

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 14

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 15

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 16

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 17

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Class 18.1

rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand
rate per thousand

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

Gross receipts between $0- $2,000
between $2,001 and $1,000,000
between $1,000,0001 and $2,000,000
between $2,000,0001 and $3,000,000
between $3,000,0001 and $4,000,000
over $4,000,000

110.00
4.30
3.87
3.44
3.01
2.58

120.00
4.70
4.23
3.76
3.29
2.82

130.00
5.10
4.59
4.08
3.57
3.06

140.00
5.50
4.95
4.40
3.85
3.30

150.00
5.90
5.31
4.72
4.13
3.54

160.00
6.30
5.67
5.04
4.41
3.78

140.00
4.80
4.32
3.84
3.36
2.88



